
HEYGARTH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY DATES 2023–2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED     Monday 4th September 2023 - Staff Development Day  

SCHOOL CLOSED  Tuesday 5th September 2023 - Staff Development Day 

OPEN (PUPILS)  Wednesday 6th September 2023 

LAST DAY OF TERM Friday 20th October 2023 
 

HALF TERM: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October (inclusive) 
 

OPEN                     Monday 30th October 2023 

LAST DAY OF TERM    Thursday 21st December 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSED     Friday 22nd December 2023 - Staff Development Day  
 

CHRISTMAS BREAK: Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 (inclusive) 
  

SPRING TERM 2024 
  

OPEN (PUPILS)         Monday 8th January 2024 

LAST DAY OF TERM   Friday 16th February 2024 
 

HALF TERM: Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February (inclusive) 
 

OPEN    Monday 26th February 2024 

LAST DAY OF TERM Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

SPRING BREAK: Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April (inclusive) 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

OPEN    Monday 15th April 2024 

SCHOOL CLOSED  Thursday 2nd May 2024 – Staff Development Day (Polling Day) 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY Monday 6th May 2024 

LAST DAY OF TERM Friday 24th May 2024 
 

HALF TERM: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May (inclusive) 
 

OPEN    Monday 3rd June 2024 

SCHOOL CLOSED  Friday 28th June 2024 – Staff Development Day 

LAST DAY OF TERM Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 

SUMMER BREAK: Wednesday 24th July – Friday 30th August 2024 (inclusive) 
 

Autumn term begins: TBC September 2024 

 

 


